


Lampade Led Linea Eco - Bulbo
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Candela Minibulbo Bulbo

/ £

Codice i Attacco Potenza  Max Input  Lumen Kelvin  Angolo  Dimensioni
ELEDoo1 Candela E14 4W 220V 240 4000 100 99x35
ELEDoo1C Candela E14 4W 220V 230 2700 100 99x35
ELEDoo7 Minibulbo E1q sW 220V 420 4000 200 8ox45
ELEDoo7C  Minibulbo E1q 5W 220V 400 2700 200 8ox45
ELEDo16 Minibulbo E27 sW 220V 420 4000 200 73X45
ELED016C  Minibulbo Eo7 5W 220V 400 2700 200 73X45
ELEDoo3 Bulbo E27 QW 220V 800 4000 220 110X60
ELEDoo3C Bulbo E27 oW 220V 780 2700 220 110X60
ELEDoo4 Bulbo E27 11W 220V 1000 4000 220 124x65
ELEDoo4C Bulbo E27 11W 220V 950 2700 220 124x65
ELEDoog Bulbo E27 16W 220V 1600 4000 220 148x72
ELEDoogC Bubo E27 16W 220V 1500 2700 220 148x72
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Lampade Led Linea Eco - Dicroiche

Codice

ESPOT15
ESPOT15C
ESPOT11
ESPOT11C

Tipo

DicroicA
Dicroica
DicroicA
Dicroica

Attacco

MR16
MR16
Gu1o
Gu1o

Potenza  Max Input

6W 12V
6W 12V
oW 240V
6W 240V

ILLUMINHA

Lumen

450
420
450
420

Kelvin

4000
2700
4000
2700

Angolo

60
60
60
60

Dimensioni

42X50
42X50
50X50
50X50
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